Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1; Last 5

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Supreme Panvel Indapur Tollways Private Limited; Date of Commegicgﬁtrgﬁnetg?;t(rla{{i?o% ﬁﬂngﬁegolzfﬁbﬁ of Creditors as on: 08-08-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

24060298884

24060298884

79.59

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11983505753

5400000000

17.86

6583505753

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4037030

4037030

0.01

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

2560596103

766635802

2.54

183764795

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

11894170660

50502608430

30230971716

0.00

100.00

11894170660

11894170660

6767270548

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/23507
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-13 15:50:41-b8f983a82bfdaf237e108bf7bf3a64bc.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-13-155042-l3oe1-3322d4361ac2844aee9db0315c41e767.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-13 15:50:42-0e04fd1d02186fc05bae5d3242b5cdd6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-13 15:50:42-940d3504afdf7a8082a06e8a2d5af4a9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-13 15:50:42-b3548357139cd70a99e473bebc7373e1.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

