Name of the Corporate Debtor: Supreme Panvel Indapur Tollways Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-08-2024; List of Creditors as on: 08-08-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11730

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0		0		0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	24060298884	5	24060298884	79.59				Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	11983505753	1	540000000	17.86		6583505753		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	4037030	1	4037030	0.01				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	7	2560596103	6	766635802	2.54		183764795		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	11894170660			0.00	11894170660			Annexure 9
Total		17	50502608430	13	30230971716	100.00	11894170660	6767270548	0	